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Women / 4 / Jr A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bridget Foster484
Sugarland

9.200 9.775 9.4009.825 38.200
4 1 1 3T 1 

1 

Presley Vann218
Discover

9.250 9.425 9.5259.300 37.500
3 3 10 1 2 

2 

Vivian Pen419
Reflex

9.100 8.950 9.4009.500 36.950
5T 9 3 3T 3 

3 

Ashlyn Tannehill488
Sugarland

8.650 9.675 9.2509.325 36.900
10T 2 9 6T 4 

4 

Ainsley Mayo457
Stars

9.400 9.050 9.0509.200 36.700
1 6 13T 12T 5 

5 

Audrey Freedman326
HGC

9.075 8.975 9.1009.400 36.550
7 8 5 10T 6 

6 

Mary Ho291
HGA

9.100 9.225 9.2508.825 36.400
5T 4 21 6T 7 

7 

Camden Murphy212
Discover

8.450 9.025 9.4758.750 35.700
13T 7 24T 2 8 

8 

Naomi Delemos213
Discover

9.300 8.050 9.0509.050 35.450
2 17 16T 12T 9 

9 

Kelli Lobb489
Sugarland

7.900 8.650 9.3509.275 35.175
21T 10 11 5 10 

10 

Pilar Valdez328
HGC

8.700 7.800 9.1009.550 35.150
9 21 2 10T 11 

11 

Olivia Moeller417
Reflex

8.750 7.900 9.0009.375 35.025
8 19T 6 15T 12 

12 

Hailey Forshee490
Sugarland

8.200 8.350 9.0009.250 34.800
17T 14T 12 15T 13 

13 

Linden Cramer475
Stars

8.350 9.150 8.1008.925 34.525
15 5 19 26 14T

14T

Brenna Brookshire284
HHGC

8.600 8.575 8.3009.050 34.525
12 11 16T 25 14T

14T

Rowan Darroch211
Discover

8.300 8.350 8.8008.800 34.250
16 14T 22 20 16 

16 

Diana Flechsig125
Above The Bar

7.900 8.175 9.1508.875 34.100
21T 16 20 9 17 

17 

Anna Anasti485
Sugarland

7.550 8.425 9.0509.050 34.075
25 13 16T 12T 18 

18 

Cambrey Holub430
Reflex

7.950 7.700 9.2509.100 34.000
20 22 15 6T 19 

19 

Raina Gonzalez127
Above The Bar

8.200 7.950 9.0008.775 33.925
17T 18 23 15T 20 

20 

Macy Gonzalez393
Pearland Elite

8.450 7.250 8.6009.450 33.750
13T 23 4 22 21 

21 

Tayler Petrikat271
Gymtastic

7.900 8.525 8.4758.600 33.500
21T 12 26 24 22 

22 

Ava Hoffpauir181
BGA

8.650 7.900 8.5258.400 33.475
10T 19T 27 23 23 

23 

Kailyn Harris492
Sugarland

7.750 6.900 8.9258.750 32.325
24 24 24T 18 24 

24 
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Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Peyton Becker270
Gymtastic

7.400 6.050 8.8259.350 31.625
27 26 7T 19 25 

25 

Megan Hong121
Above The Bar

8.100 5.050 8.6509.350 31.150
19 28 7T 21 26 

26 

Caroline Kain122
Above The Bar

7.450 5.800 7.6259.200 30.075
26 27 13T 27 27 

27 

Brooklynn Saparto158
Acrosports

7.150 6.200 7.2007.550 28.100
28 25 28 28 28 

28 

Sonia Zhang292
HGA

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
29* 29* 29* 29* 29*

29*

Katherine Barran216
Discover

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
29* 29* 29* 29* 29*

29*

Kyla Martinez131
Above The Bar

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
29* 29* 29* 29* 29*

29*
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